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Anlage
Blumenstral3e 20 (Parkplatz), 74383 Pleidelsheim

Sportwart/in
Altendorfer, Yannick
T 0171 4495181 y.altendorfer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Bieselin, Meike
T 015120645530 bieselin@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Luca Klotz
m 015731140647; klotz.luca@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Altendorfer, Yannick
Bieselin, Jannik
Juhe, Marius
Domke, Tobias
Mucha, Dominik
Dietz, Fabian

Klotz, Luca
Schneider, Pascal
Raidel, Tim

Metsch, Moritz
Locher, Nils

Hinz, Julian
Veljkovic, Nikola
Hautzinger, Marlon
Kroll, Daniel

Bauer, Julian

Grbic, Simo

Metsch, Arne
Dregan, Pawel
Hawa, Musaab (SYR¥*)
Rodriguez, Luca David
Schneider, Eric
Sollazzo, Mario
Hartmann, Josua
Gerken, Juri
Wenzel, Felix

Wabhl, Lars
Schneider, Niels

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19551662
10051966
19300906
10153275
19253213
18609224
19653953
19350029
19570650
10261774
10904997
10062383
10662009
10752052
19570821
19661537
10266249
10833794
19256324
18553322
10103636
19752856
10904996
10911251
19076850
10827993
10840654
10770815

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Bauer, Noah

30 Weidinger, Samuel
31 Laudenbach, Nils
32 Rolffs, Noe

33 Pfeiffer, Max

34 Fuchs, Julian

35 Rolffs, Guillaume
36 Spiegel, Lennart
37 Lanig, Moritz

38 Hocht, Colin

39 Kriger, Tobias

Ersatzspieler

E1 Margarit Minzel, Ugo
E2 Domke, Christoph
E3 Bleser, Eckhard

E4 Schmid, Bernd

E5 Hackspacher, Jochen
E6 Failmezger, Moritz
E7 Bieselin, Herbert

E8 Otto-Keinke, Stephan
E9 Zangl, Oliver
E1O0Nieser, Bjorn
El11Seyfang, Jochen
El12Santarelli, Roberto
E13Klotz, Thomas
E14Mucha, Werner
E15Marek, Dieter
E16Theil, Eduard
E17Schall, Matthias
E18Paulus, Erwin
E19Kolasch, Klaus

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10161397
10460012
10062384
10062697
19075114
19855066
10261775
10461419
19864114
10050396
19353524

17352881
16750614
16450931
15852395
17954754
10463095
15650007
16250345
16354947
10261776
18354062
16654619
16854471
14850009
16650628
15750004
16550698
15450023
15850001

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK16,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
E20Kanschick, Waldemar
E21Fuchs, Armin
E22Ebert, Stefan
E23Schweisser, Klaus
E24Schéffner, Ralph
E250rlando, Gianmarco
E26Wistholz, Mirco
E27Dr. Traub, Hermann
E28Kugele, Gerhard
E29Marquardt, Rainer
E30Meier, Michael
E31Hofmeister, JOrn
E32Locher, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15550024
16050017
17352362
16304000
16651559
17953988
17850439
15050021
14152196
15658917
18254265
17162419
17350241
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